
NAME ADDRESS  E-MAIL PHONE

Cooper, Dr. Steven Stillwater, OK steven.cooper@okstate.edu 405-744-6065

Cunningham, Shannon Jay, OK SKCunningham@dcccd.edu 918-961-1539

Denniston, David Fort Collins, CO david.denniston@colostate.edu 970-491-8373

Doughit, Teresa Manhattan, KS 66506 douthit@ksu.edu 785-532-1268

Draper-Mattix, Shanda CCC, Colby, KS shanda.mattix@colbycc.edu 785-460-5464

Garrett, Kimberly Ashland, MO 573-864-3684/573-657-2024

Ingwerson, Mary Mary Weeping Water, NE 402-267-3955

Jordan, Katie Red Oak, IA  402-297-2145

Jumper, Laurie 8 Pecan Drive, Stillwater OK 74075 lauriedzj@alo.com 405-640-9962

Kennedy, Tayler 23315 Sandusky Road, KS 66086 tayler11kennedy@gmail.com 923-424-7431

Lattimer, James 3375 Dutch Mill, Road, Wamego, KS 66547 jlattimer@ksu.edu 785-410-3495

McBeath, Tom 10091 Rd 216, Union, MS 39365 mcbeathsales@aol.com 601-624-3050

Meyer, T.L. 503 Main St, Thedford, NE 69166 tmeyer2@unl.edu 308-645-2267

Oehme, Micah 730 S 260th St, Pittsburg, KS 66762 myradarway@hotmail.com  620-249-4076

Ritcha, Madison 3689 S State Road 14, Kingman, KS 67068 620-242-2415

Sorensen, Rachel Quincy, IL 402-649-7702

Weller, Brad Garden City, KS 620-271-4982
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